DATE 01/2	8/2010		nbia County Bosted		nstruction	PERMIT 000028345
APPLICANT	GEORGE A.			PHONE	904.838.5467	
ADDRESS		W BEAVER STRI	EET	JACKSONVILLE		FL 32220
OWNER	PAUL LAY	ΓΟΝ		PHONE	386.754.6733	
ADDRESS	20	SW BALBOA PLA	ACE	LAKE CITY		FL 32025
CONTRACTO	OR GEOR	GE A. PRESCOT	Γ	PHONE	904.838.5467	······································
LOCATION O	F PROPERTY	441-S TO) BALBOA PLACE,TR A	AND IT'S TH 4TH PLAC	E ON R.	
TYPE DEVEL	OPMENT	REPAIRS ON S	FD EST	TIMATED COST OF CO	NSTRUCTION	5151.00
HEATED FLO	OR AREA		TOTAL ARE	A	HEIGHT	STORIES
FOUNDATION	N	WA	LLS R	OOF PITCH	FLO	DOR
LAND USE &				*	. HEIGHT	
Minimum Set I	Back Requirme	ents: STREET	r-FRONT	REAR		SIDE
NO. EX.D.U.	1	FLOOD ZONE		DEVELOPMENT PERI		
PARCEL ID	08-4S-17-08	243-000	SUBDIVISION	N LAKESIDE HEIGI	HTS	
LOT 10/11	BLOCK 6		UNIT _		AL ACRES	
			CGC1509141		my	
Culvert Permit	No. C	Culvert Waiver	Contractor's License Num	nber Mary	Applicant/Owner/O	Contractor
EXISTING		K-10-0021			LW	N
Driveway Conn	nection S	eptic Tank Number	r LU & Zonir	ng checked by App	proved for Issuance	New Resident
COMMENTS:	WEATHERI	IZATION PROGR	AM			
	(0-					
				20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	Check # or Ca	sh 2508
		FOR B	UILDING & ZONIN	IG DEPARTMENT	ONLY	
Temporary Pow	ver	· OK B	Foundation	O DEI ARTIMERT	Monolithic	(footer/Slab)
remperary rev		date/app. by	1 oundation	date/app. by	_ Mononune	date/app. by
Under slab roug			Slab	88 B	Sheathing/N	Jailing
	The second seed to activitie to later or		app. by	date/app. by	ESTATE SECTION OF THE	date/app. by
Framing		I	nsulation	7.5		
	date/app.	by	date	e/app. by		
Rough-in plumb	bing above sla	b and below wood	floor	El	ectrical rough-in	
Heat & Ata Day				ate/app. by		date/app. by
Heat & Air Duc		e/app. by	Peri. beam (Linte	date/app. by	Pool	date/app. by
Permanent power	er	teration and the second compatibility of the second compa	C.O. Final	date app. by	Culvert	date/app. by
D	date/	app. by		late/app. by		date/app. by
Pump pole	ate/app. by	Utility Pole	M/H tie do	owns, blocking, electricit	y and plumbing _	detalana 1
Reconnection		Q:	ate/app. by RV		Re-roof	date/app. by
	date	e/app. by		date/app. by	1001	date/app. by
BUILDING PE	PMIT FFF \$	30.00	CERTIFICATION FEI	E \$ 0.00	SURCHARGE	FEE \$ 0.00
	KIVIII I LLL Ø		75			0.00
MISC. FEES \$		- 2		FIRE FEE \$ 0.0		
	0.00	ZONING		FIRE FEE \$ 0.0	0 WASTE	FEE \$

PERMIT

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY RESOURCE PROPERTY OF THE MOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT." BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

Columbia County Building Permit Application

		7.7			
For Office Use Only					
Zoning Official					
FEMA Map #	Elevation	MFER	iver Plans	Examiner	Date
Comments		•	37		
NOC LEH Leed					
□ Dev Permit #	2.	12			
IMPACT FEES: EMS_			Corr	Road/Code	
0.00	ol	= TOTAL		-	
Septic Permit No. <u>V</u> -	10-0021		1 0	Fax	
Name Authorized Pers	on Signing Permit	acorae	A PRESIOT	Phone 404.8	385467
Address 8024	In. Rear	PC A.	JAY F1. 8	32220	
Address Occar	U Dans	, CV 0.	0.14 11	Phone 38 6.75	4-1-722
Owners Name Pa	al CATA	571	F	hone 38 4 13	1-6135
911 Address	a SW K	salbook 191a	Le LAKE	Cety H	. 32025
Contractors Name	encae A-Pr	e esiot	F	Phone 904.8	:68:5467
Address SCa4 To					
Fee Simple Owner Na	me & Address	J4			
Bonding Co. Name &	Address N	A			
Architect/Engineer N	<i>n</i>	DA.			
Mortgage Lenders No)A-		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY O	
Circle the correct pov	ver company – FL	Power & Light - (lay Elec. – Suwan	nee valley Elec.	 Progress Energy
Property ID Number _	08-45-17-	08243-000	Estimated Cost of	Construction $ \# $	5,151.00
Subdivision Name	Lakesine 7	VEIGHS	Lot//	// Block Un	it Phase
Driving Directions U		1	. Mapion Ai	le) South	h on
HW4 441	NARRY 2	miles to	PMSL	O BAllma	Place.
1100	Approx				
AM AC	COON	- 1	_ Number of Existing	17	
Construction of	16 Hins 1	UDG age C	OUSTO Total	Acreage	Lot Size
Do you need a - <u>Culv</u>	ert Permit or Culve	ert Waiver or Have	an Existing Drive	Total Building H	eight
Actual Distance of Str	ucture from Propert	y Lines - Front	Side	Side	Rear
Number of Stories					of Pitch
Application is hereby installation has commof all laws regulating the 2008 National Ele	nenced prior to the construction in this	issuance of a perm jurisdiction. CODE	nit and that all work b	ne performed to mode 2007 with 200	eet the standards

Recording Fees **Linkumentary Stamps** RECORDS OF COLUMNIA TO THE SCUTHEASTYTINE TSINOUR LA 2015 So Firs 1999 MAR 31 PH 2: 31 SE File #99Y 03050HC/IPYCE KIRRACHE: Property Appraisers Parcel I.D. Number(s): 8-4-17-08243-000 Grantee(s) S S #(s): 257-20 4786 + 260-42-3672 THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the 30 day of March, 1999 by DOUG S. WILLIAMSON and ANGELIA ANN WILLIAMSON, HIS WIFE, hereinafter called the Grantor, to PAUL H. LAYTON and LOIS V. LAYTON, HIS WIFE, whose post office address is: RT 10 BOX 170, LAKE CITY, FT 32025 hereinafter called the Grantee: (Wherever used herein the terms "Grantor" and "Grantee" shall include singular and plural, heirs, legal representatives, and assigns of individuals, and the successors and assigns of corporations, wherever the context so admits or requires.) WITNESSETH: That the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00) and other valuable considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise, release, convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land situate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, State of Florida, viz. LOTS 10 AND 11, BLOCK 6, LAKESIDE HEIGHTS, A SUBDIVISION AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 1, PAGE 18 OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA. If this box is checked, the Grantor warrants that the above described property is not homestead. He/she resides at SUBJECT TO OIL, GAS AND MINERAL LEASE RECORDED IN DEED BOOK 71, PAGE 505. TOGETHER with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same in fee simple forever. AND the Grantor hereby covenants with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple; that the Grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land, and hereby warrants the title to said land and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all e numbrances, except easements, restrictions and reservations of record, if any, and taxes accruing subsequent to IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above written Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of. DOUG SAVILLIAMSON Address RT. 10 BOX 170 Wilness BrivitA HAdwin Witness Witness STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY O' COLUMBIA Lhereby certify that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to take acknowledgements, personally appeared DOUGS.WILLIAMSON and ANGELIA ANN WILLIAMSON, HIS WIFE, who produced the identification described below, and who acknowledged before me that they executed the for going Witness my hand and official seal in the county and state aforesaid this 30 day of March, 1999.

Notary Public Identification Examined:

BONITA HADWIN COMMISSION & CC 476215 EXPIRES AUG 10, 1999 BONCED THRU ATLANTIC BONDING CO., INC.

Documentary Stamp Intangible las r DeWitt Casus Clerk of Court

roposal for Client Name: Paul Layton

Address: 1202 SW Balboa Pl

City, State and Zip Lake City, FL 32025

Walk Thru Date: TUESDAY, JANUARY 5, 2010

/				
n	Name: Ceorge Prescott Construction IM. Address: 8024 West Beaun Street JAX F-1. 3222			
tractor	Name: George Trescott Construction Like			
tractor	Address: 8024 West Beaun Street SAX 1-1. 3222	20		
tractor				
	Description	2	<u>Material</u>	Labor
# 🔻	Description Install 2 Air Filters - AO / HEAT - Size 16.5x21.5	a //a	25.00	1500
X	Install 2 Low Flow Showerhead	REQUIRED MEASURES	28.00	20,00
X	AND	SU	7.00	7.00
X	Install 1 Areators	TEA IEA	36.00	20.00
X	Install Water Heater Wrap Install Water Line Insulate		18.00	18.00
X	Install vvater Line instalate	The state of the s		
	Install Caulk	ä Z J a		
H	Install Exterior Doors -	AL SEE		104
X	Minor Ceiling Repairs - Location: Dining room/den	AST 6 W W	25.00	25,00
\vdash	Minor Floor Repair - Location:	ME D S3 C OR		
) X	Minor Wall Repair - Location: Den	OT OF	17500	100.00
	Install Thresholds	NEILTRATION MEASURES: SET O EXCEED \$3,000 L&M ELLING, FLOOR & WALL REPAIRS NOT TO EXCEED \$1,500 L&M		Mate
1 X	Install Weatherstripping - 2 Attic access, 2 doors F15	AL O LA	80.09	50.00
2 X	Replace 98 windows, caulk and finish, replace rotten wood, if necessary		10000	720.
4	Repair window, caulk and finish, replace rotten wood, if necessary	35 1615	1815	930
+	Ref 2 Res of the Stock Co. The Control of the Contr			- 03
5 X	Repair Service Central Cooling/Heating		17500	125.00
€ 7	Replace Central Cooling/Heating			
7 1	Install Window Unit Cooling Only:			
	110 BTU's 220 BTU's	-		
8	Install RVS Cycle Cooling/Heating Unit:	S		17.50
mre	110BTU's 220BTU's	, m		
9	Install Gas Furnace	EA		0.5
.0	Install Space Heater (vented GAS)	Σ -		
:1	Repair Duct System	<u> </u>		4.45
:2	Install Gas Space Heaters	[A]		110
!3	Install Attic Insulation sq ft R-	,		1111
24	Install Floor Insulation sq ft R-	E LYL		200
25	Install MH Roof Coating	WEATHERIZATION MEASURES	0 400	75000
26 X	Install 10 Solar Screens	* "		,1
27	Attic Ventilation		2500	1200
28 X	Install 18 CFL Bulbs: not to exceed \$100.00 Labor & Material		7	# H
29	Install 18 cu ft Energy Star Refrigerator - Not to exceed \$825.00 L & M	[5000	50.00
30 X	Repair Water Heater Install pressure relief line	,		Va di
31	Install gal Water Heater	达到在中国中的特色的	是是对对对	三 2000年
	AUGT DE UL 247 STANDARD	M D T M	24000	150.00
32 X	Install 4 Smk Alarms: MUST BE UL 217 STANDARD	Lee CEE	10000	100.00
33 X		HEALTH & SAFETY: NOT TO EXCEED S600.00 L&M		1.5
34	Stove Venting	SAF TO S60		170
35	Electrical Repair:	sa combination of the specialist	alder to de	des Physics
	建建设是是全国的政治的企业。	TOTAL L & M	3199.00	1952.00
1.2	NOTE:	,		Y.)()
TAL 1-	b can not expect \$5,000 Labor & Materials excluding Health & Safety	GRAND TOTAL L & M	5151.	20_
JIAL JO		-1	2/3/.	100
anature	Date: 1-7-10			

Columbia County Building Permit Application

TIME LIMITATIONS OF APPLICATION: An application for a permit for any proposed work shall be deemed to have been abandoned 180 days after the date of filing, unless such application has been pursued in good faith or a permit has been issued; except that the building official is authorized to grant one or more extensions of time for additional periods not exceeding 90 days each. The extension shall be requested in writing and justifiable cause demonstrated.

<u>TIME LIMITATIONS OF PERMITS:</u> Every permit issued shall become invalid unless the work authorized by such permit is commenced within 180 days after its issuance, or if the work authorized by such permit is suspended or abandoned for a period of 180 days after the time work is commenced. A valid permit receives an approved inspection every 180 days. Work shall be considered not suspended, abandoned or invalid when the permit has received an approved inspection within 180 days of the previous approved inspection.

FLORIDA'S CONSTRUCTION LIEN LAW: Protect Yourself and Your Investment: According to Florida Law, those who work on your property or provide materials, and are not paid-in-full, have a right to enforce their claim for payment against your property. This claim is known as a construction lien. If your contractor fails to pay subcontractors or material suppliers or neglects to make other legally required payments, the people who are owed money may look to your property for payment, even if you have paid your contractor in full. This means if a lien is filed against your property, it could be sold against your will to pay for labor, materials or other services which your contractor may have failed to pay.

NOTICE OF RESPONSIBILITY TO BUILDING PERMITEE: YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED as the recipient of a building permit from Columbia County, Florida, you will be held responsible to the County for any damage to sidewalks and/or road curbs and gutters, concrete features and structures, together with damage to drainage facilities, removal of sod, major changes to lot grades that result in ponding of water, or other damage to roadway and other public infrastructure facilities caused by you or your contractor, subcontractors, agents or representatives in the construction and/or improvement of the building and lot for which this permit is issued. No certificate of occupancy will be issued until all corrective work to these public infrastructures and facilities has been corrected.

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

OWNERS CERTIFICATION: I CERTIFY THAT ALL THE FOREGOING INFORMATION IS ACCURATE AND THAT ALL WORK WILL BE DONE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS REGULATING CONSTRUCTION AND ZONING.

NOTICE TO OWNER: There are some properties that may have deed restrictions recorded upon them. These restrictions may limit or prohibit the work applied for in your building permit. It may be to your advantage to check and see if your property is encumbered by any restrictions.

N711 -1

and H. Hay low		
Owners Signature **OWNER BUILDERS MUS	ST PERSONALLY	APPEAR AND SIGN THE BUILDING PERMIT.
CONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT: By my signature I unders written statement to the owner of all the above written building Permit including all application and permit including all applications are all applications and all applications are all applications and all applications are all applications and all applications are all applications are all applications and all applications are all applications ar	en responsibilition en res	es in Columbia County for obtaining ons. License Number <u>CGC 150 9 / 4 /</u>
Contractor's Signature (Permitee)	Columbia Co Competency	cunty Card Number
Affirmed under penalty of perjury to by the Contractor and	d subscribed befo	ore me this $\overline{C8}$ day of \overline{Jan} . 20/0.
Personally known or Produced Identification	SEAL:	LAURIE HODSON MY COMMISSION # DD 805657
State of Florida Notary Signature (For the Contractor)		EXPIRES: July 14, 2012 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

(Owners Must Sign All Applications Before Permit Issuance.)

SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

	ч	at 12.	Day Dag Tul
PPLICATION NUMBER	 CONTRACTOR & PE 1776	HIRESUH	PHONE 904-838-546
TELECATION NOWIDER _	CONTRACTOR COL TOTE	THE FIELD	PHUNERO

In Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is <u>REQUIRED</u> that we have records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers' compensation or exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.

ELECTRICAL	Print Name	NA		Signature_	Phone #:
MECHANICAL/	Print Name License #:	NN		Signature_	Phone #: Winter
PLUMBING/ GAS	Print Name License #:			Signature_	- +
ROOFING	Print Name			Signature_	Phone #:
SHEET METAL	Print Name License #:			Signature_	Phone #:
FIRE SYSTEM/ SPRINKLER	Print Name			Signature_	Phone #:
SOLAR	Print Name			Signature_	Phone #:
Specialty Li	cense	License Number	Sub-Contractors	Printed Name	e Sub-Contractors Signature
MASON					
CONCRETE FIN	ISHER				
FRAMING		CGC 1509141	Georga Prescott	Construc	Tion to to go the Jato
INSULATION			George ProscoTT Con	1st retire In	. Jung Williams
STUCCO					
DRYWALL		_			
PLASTER					
CABINET INSTA	ALLER				
PAINTING		_			
ACOUSTICAL C	EILING	-			
GLASS					
CERAMIC TILE			_		#
FLOOR COVERI	NG	CC 1509141	George Pressor	DUSTRUCTION	Is July V Jako
ALUM/VINYL S	IDING				
GARAGE DOOF	?				
METAL BLDG E	RECTOR	,			

F. S. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.--Every employer shall, as a condition to applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each time the employer applies for a building permit.

Columbia County Property Appraiser - J ...



Columbia County Property Appraiser - Interactive Record Search & GIS Mapping

New Search | Search Results | Parcel Details

Tax District

Market Area

LOTS 10 & 11 BLOCK 6 LAKESIDE HEIGHTS S/D & ALSO THAT PART OF A CLOSED ALLEY CONTIGUOUS TO THE ABOVE DESC'D LOTS.

RESOL# 93R-45 & REC IN ORB 784-1322. ORB 686-256, 776-961 877-1665,

Property Search GIS Map Sales Report

HB 909 Amendment 1 Inform.

Tax Estimator Homestead Fraud Agriculture Classifica Amendment 10

Exemptions Tangible Property Tax Tax Rates

Report & Map Pricing **Download Forms** Important Dates Office Directory

E-mail us Comments

Columbia County Property Appraiser

LAYTON PAUL H & LOIS V

202 SW BALBOA PLACE LAKE CITY, FL 32025

SINGLE FAM (000100)

DB Last Updated: 1/8/2010

Owner's Name

Use Desc. (code)

Neighborhood

Site Address

Mailing

Address

UD Codes

Total Land

Description

Area

Owner & Property Info

Parcel: 08-4S-17-08243-000 HX SX

BALBOA

008417.03

0.000 ACRES

MKTA06

Tax Record

06

2009 Tax Year

Property Card Interactive GIS Map Print Search Result: 1 of 1

GIS Aerial



Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value	cnt: (1)	\$25,110.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (1)	\$58,381.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (4)	\$2,300.00
Total Appraised Value		\$85,791.00

Just Value		\$85,791.00
Class Value		\$0.00
Assessed Value		\$53,625.00
Exemptions	(code: HX SX)	\$53,625.00
Total Taxable Value	Other:	\$0.00 City: \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 I: \$28,625.00

Sales History

Sale Date	Book/Page	Inst. Type	Sale VImp	Sale Qual	Sale RCode	Sale Price
-----------	-----------	------------	-----------	-----------	------------	------------



28345

nst:201012001529 Date:2/2/2010 Time.2.30 PM DC.P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 1 B:1188 P.1293

NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT

Tax Parcel Identification Number 08-45-17-08243-000HX5X

ax Parcel Identification Number 06-43-1
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby gives notice that improvements will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Section 713.13 of the formation is provided in this NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.
Description of property (legal description): a) Street (job) Address: 12D2 SW BALDOR Place Lake City Pl. 3005 Ciencral description of improvements: Weatherization Program
a) Name and address: Paul Lay for b) Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if other than owner) NA
c) Interest in property 100 210.
c) Interest in property 100 910. 4. Contractor Information a) Name and address GEORGE PRESUM 1000 Truc Truc Truc Truc Truc Truc Truc Truc
a) Name and address: b) Amount of Bond: c) Telephone No.: Fax No. (Opt.)
b) Amount of Bond:
c) Telephone No.:
a) Name and address: b) Phone No.
b) Phone No.
7. Identity of person within the State of Florida designated by owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served:
a) Name and address: b) Telephone No.: Fax No. (Opt.)
b) Telephone No.: Fax No. (Opt.)
8. In addition to himself, owner designates the following person to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in Section 713.13(l)(b). Florida Statutes: a) Name and address: b) Telephone No. Fax No. (Opt.)
b) Telephone NoFax No. (Opt.)
9. Expiration date of Notice of Commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified):
WARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY: A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN AFTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT. STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA The foresoing instrument was acknowledged before mc , a Florida Notary, this 28 day of SANUAY 120.15 by:
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, a Florida Notary, this 28 day of January, 20,13 by:
PAUL H. LAUTON as CUNER (type of authority, e.g. officer, trustec, attorney
fact) for PHU H. LAYTON (name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed).
Personally Known OR Produced Identification Type CAROL EILENE AMOS
Notary Signature Article Notary Stamp or Scal: Notary Signature Article MY COMMISSION # DD515572 Brightes: Feb. 11, 2010 (407) S63-1111 Notary Service.com
11. Verification pursuant to Section 92.525, Florida Statutes. Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the

11. Verification pursuant to Section 92.525, Florida Statutes. Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts stated in it are true to the best of my kin, whedge and belief.

Signature of Natural Person Signing (in line #10 above.)



COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

tment of Building and Zoning nspection

accordance with the Columbia County Building Code. and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building

Fire:	Use Classification REPAIRS ON SFD	
	Fire:	

Permit Holder GEORGE A. PRESCOTT Waste:

Total: 0.00

Location: 202 SW BALBOA PLACE, LAKE CITY, FL

Date: 02/25/2010

Owner of Building PAUL LAYTON

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE (Business Places Only)

LACE

Building Inspector